DP Series
DOC-1531 (2011-07-28) 2202 Camino Ramon, San Ramon, CA 94583 925 866-8808
The ASI/DP Series is a line of differential pressure transmitters. The
transmitters are capable of sensing full scale ranges down to 0.25 ”wc (inches
water column). Each ASI/DP pressure transmitter is a high quality device
designed using a variable capacitance sensor.
Variable capacitance sensors have a good signal-to-noise ratio and are not

All dimensions in inches.
   Made in USA
How to Order: Order Number
Differential Pressure Sensor  (0-5 Vdc) ASI-DPx-5
Differential Pressure Sensor  (4-20 mA) ASI-DPx-20
Range Selectable Ranges ”wc (inches water column)
DPx Jumper Position
 1[Factory] 2 3 4
DP1 -1.0 to +1.0” -2.0 to +2.0” NA NA
DP2 -0.5 to +0.5” -0.3 to +0.3” NA NA
DP3 -0.25 to +0.25” -0.5 to +0.5” NA NA
DP4 0 to 0.25” 0 to 0.5 0 to 0.4 0 to 0.3
DP5 0 to 0.5” 0 to 0.4” 0 to 0.3” 0 to 0.25”
DP6 0 to 1.0” 0 to 0.8” 0 to 0.6” 0 to 0.5”
DP7 0 to 2.0” 0 to 2.5” 0 to 1.5” 0 to 1.25”
DP8 0 to 3.0” 0 to 5.0” 0 to 4.0” 0 to 2.5”
DP9 0 to 5.0” 0 to 4.0” 0 to 3.0” 0 to 2.5”
DP10 0 to 10.0” 0 to 8.0” 0 to 6.0” 0 to 5.0”
Pressure Transmitters